
  mediAzioni 41 (2024) 
  ISSN 1974-4382 

 
Copyright © 2024 The author(s) 
The text in this work is licensed under CC-BY 4.0.  E1 

 
CORRIGENDUM: 

КОНТРАСТИВНЫЙ КОГНИТИВНО-СЕМАНТИЧЕСКИЙ 
АНАЛИЗ НАРЕЧИЙ ВРЕМЕННОГО СЛЕДОВАНИЯ  
ЗАТЕМ, ПОТОМ В РУССКОМ И PUIS, ENSUITE ВО 

ФРАНЦУЗКОМ ЯЗЫКЕ 
 
 
 
This corrigendum regards the article Кобозева, Ирина (2023) “Контрастивный 
когнитивно-семантический анализ наречий временного сдедования затем, потом 
в русском и puis, ensuite во французском языке”, in Francesca Biagini e Olga Inkova 
(a cura di), Lingue slave e lingue romanze a confronto: dalla frase al testo, mediAzioni 
36: A212-A232, https://doi.org/10.6092/issn.1974-4382/16417, ISSN 1974-4382. 
 
The author requested to add a note, which declares the research at issue is funded by 
RSF grant No. 22-18-00528. 
 
The amendment appears on the first page of the article (i.e., A212), in note (*) which 
reads: 
 
This research is funded by RSF grant No. 22-18-00528. 
The contribution was amended on January 18th, 2024. See 
https://doi.org/10.6092/issn.1974-4382/18770. 
Исследование выполнено при поддержке гранта РНФ № 22-18-00528. В статью 
была внесена поправка 18 января 2024. см. https://doi.org/10.6092/issn.1974-
4382/18770. 
The article was amended on January 18th, 2024. 
 
 


